
Revenue Contracts Signed
April 2023

For your information, the Superintendent or the Executive Director of Business Services has 
signed the following revenue contracts during the above timeframe: 

Name 
Amount or 
Estimated
Amount*

Contract Source Description 

Minnesota Department of 
Education (MDE) $5,351.67* MTSS Coord. Amendment to Project Aware Grant 

from MDE


